
Sl.No  Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number Email ID  Mobile State

1 Mr. Hemant J Mehta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00027/2016-17/10060 hemant@apmh.in 9821261193 Maharashtra

2 Mr. Ajay Vijaykumar Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00046/2017-18/10120 ajayamarca@yahoo.com 9822944789 Maharashtra

3 Mr. Amar Vijaykumar Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00086/2017-18/10182 ankurmadhurca@gmail.com 9823038552 Maharashtra

4 Mr. Manish Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00094/2017-18/10194 mdshah0211@gmail.com 9821071894 Maharashtra

5 Ms. Deepa Subhash Bahal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00183/2017-18/10454 deepabahal.ip@gmail.com 8928350220 Maharashtra

6 Ms. Varsha Shantaram Bhandarkar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00265/2017-18/10509 cabhandarkar@gmail.com 9320263069 Maharashtra

7 Mr. Prabhakar Bhat  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00299/2017-18/10543 sukkhe@gmail.com 9820261829 Maharashtra

8 Mr. Bharat Nemichand Kuvadia  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00068/2017-18/10554 exceladvise@gmail.com 9821655943 Maharashtra

9 Mr. Pramodkumar Vithaladasji Bhattad  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00070/2017-18/10555 pvbhattad1957@gmail.com 9422104218 Maharashtra

10 Ms. Neena Bhatia  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00199/2017-18/10565 njbhatia21@gmail.com 9870002130 Maharashtra

11 Mr. Atul Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00307/2017-18/10571 atuljainca@hotmail.com 9821119041 Maharashtra

12 Ms. Amita Sandeep Desai  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00206/2017-18/10660 amita@amitadesai.com 9820177691 Maharashtra

13 Mr. Suresh Baburao Shingte  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00428/2017-18/10751 susneha_57@yahoo.com 7888087722 Maharashtra

14 Mr. Lakshminarayan Krishnamoorthy  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00260/2017-18/10773 murti_1945@rediffmail.com 9004081585 Maharashtra

15 Mr. Rajmal Labhchand Mogra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00511/2017-2018/10912 rmogra@gmail.com 9821017062 Maharashtra

16 Mr. Hemanshu Lalitbhai Kapadia  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00318/2017-2018/10923 hemanshu@hkacs.com 9821412675 Maharashtra

17 Mr. Hitesh Kothari  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00324/2017-2018/10929 hiteshkotharics@gmail.com 9702246060 Maharashtra

18 Mr. Jamlappa Dattatraya Battull  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00530/2017-2018/10955 admin@mbaca.org 9240770606 Maharashtra

19 Mr. Raj Kumar Dad  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00537/2017-2018/10962 rajkdad@gmail.com 8879980072 Maharashtra

20 Mr. Saurabh Kumar Tikmani  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00559/2017-2018/10989 saurabhtikmani@bsraffiliates.com 9930901803 Maharashtra

21 Mr. Kamlesh Ramprasad Saboo  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00560/2017-2018/10990 kamleshsaboo@gmail.com 9819195333 Maharashtra

22 Mr. Arun Rajabhau Joshi  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00350/2017-2018/11000 arjoshiassociates@gmail.com 9325228194 Maharashtra

23 Mr. Anil Gopaldas Bhattar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00583/2017-2018/11024 anil.bhattar@radissonindia.in 9820280589 Maharashtra

24 Mr. Sandeep D. Maheshwari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00640/2017-2018/11093 ayunish@yahoo.com 9320384156 Maharashtra

25 Mr. Ashish Kanodia  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00634/2017-2018/11106 ashishkanodia@abnjca.com 9322426322 Maharashtra

26 Mr. Pranab Kumar Kar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00569/2017-2018/11110 pranab.k.kar@gmail.com 9820068420 Maharashtra

27 Mr. Murlidhar Namdeo Bhalekar  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00373/2017-2018/11116 mnbhalekar@rediffmail.com 9422713206 Maharashtra

28 Mr. Jagdish Ratanlal Ahuja  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00401/2017-2018/11175 pcsjrahuja@gmail.com 9323144390 Maharashtra

29 Mr. Anil Gunderao Anikhindi  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000106/2017-2018/11216 anilcost@gmail.com 9371438160 Maharashtra

30 Mr. Pramod Dattaram Rasam  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00722/2017-2018/11259 pdrasam@gmail.com 9820024763 Maharashtra

31 Mr. Srinivasan Manoharan  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00402/2017-2018/11279 kvsmano@gmail.com 9619666527 Maharashtra

32 Mr. Vithal M. Dahake  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000117/2017-2018/11296 vm.dahake@rediffmail.com 9833030006 Maharashtra

33 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Chakravarty  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000123/2017-2018/11338 pkc195710@gmail.com 9619452835 Maharashtra

34 Ms. Pinkush Jaiswal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00452/2017-2018/11409 fcspinkush@gmail.com 9422507748 Maharashtra

35 Ms. Pooja Piyush Kabra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00826/2017-2018/11411 rathipoojar@gmail.com 9619417772 Maharashtra

36  Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00858/2017-2018/11440 skjain1002@gmail.com 9820075360 Maharashtra

37 Mr. Prashant Vasantlal Munot  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00871/2017-2018/11469 pmco.pune@gmail.com 9850810374 Maharashtra

38 Mr. Girish Siriram Juneja  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00999/2017-2018/11646 junejagirish31@gmail.com 7738894465 Maharashtra

39  Mr. Jitendrakumar Budhalal Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01034/2017-2018/11688 jeetu_ca@rediffmail.com 9821310661 Maharashtra

40 Mr. Deepak Saruparia  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00660/2017-2018/11689 dsaruparia@hotmail.com 9322699995 Maharashtra

41 Mr. Rajan Deshraj Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01069/2017-2018/11760 iprajanagarwal@gmail.com 9821122607 Maharashtra

42 Mr. Atul Babulal Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01102/2017-18/11795 shahatul_b@yahoo.com 9869049930 Maharashtra

43 Ms. Veena Sharma  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01164/2018-19/11835 veenayash@outlook.com 9167330818 Maharashtra

44 Mr. Rajesh Shah  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00592/2018-19/11881 rsshah27@hotmail.com 9923700717 Maharashtra
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45 Mr. Bhavesh Mansukhbhai Rathod  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01200/2018-2019/11910 bhavesh76@gmail.com 9769113490 Maharashtra

46 Mr. Jagdish Kumar Govinda Pillai  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01226/2018-2019/11912 jagdishkumarpillai@gmail.com 9821015949 Maharashtra

47 Mr. Rajendra Ramnarain Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01209/2018-2019/11923 rajendra.agrawal29@gmail.com 9820516095 Maharashtra

48 Mr. Manoj Anant Mainkar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01221/2018-2019/11926 manojmmainkar@yahoo.com 9833854335 Maharashtra

49 Mr. Sunil Kumar Bansal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01232/2018-2019/11928 skbansal.irp@gmail.com 8108016119 Maharashtra

50 Ms. Poonam Basak  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01234/2018-2019/11957 poonamb.irp@gmail.com 9930999467 Maharashtra

51 Mr. Kanhaiya Maheshwari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01291/2018-2019/12005 kanhaiya_maheshwarica@yahoo.com 9423119119 Maharashtra

52 Mr. Sachin Rajendra Singhvi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01289/2018-2019/12066 sachin@mehtasinghvi.in 9820638547 Maharashtra

53 Mr. Krishna Deshika  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01333/2018-2019/12086 k.deshika@gmail.com 9820227600 Maharashtra

54 Mr. Modilal Dhanraj Pamecha  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01231/2018-2019/12127 camodilalpamecha@gmail.com 9920601157 Maharashtra

55 Mr. Pramodkumar Ramesh Ladda  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00694/2018-2019/12148 csladdaji@gmail.com 7972405776 Maharashtra

56 Mr. Ashish Saoji  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01268/2018-2019/12150 ashishsaoji@gmail.com 9325091651 Maharashtra

57 Mr. Rajeev Nandkishore Bhatia  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01384/2018-2019/12158 rajeevnbhatia@gmail.com 9867157330 Maharashtra

58 Mr. Sharad Saboo  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01442/2018-2019/12166 saboosharad@gmail.com 9820028137 Maharashtra

59  Mr. Ajay Ganesh Marathe  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01262/2018-2019/12170 ajaym7@rediffmail.com 9820488180 Maharashtra

60 Mr. Nandkishor Vishnupant Deshpande  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01399/2018-2019/12181 nvdeshpande.ip@gmail.com 7718844197 Maharashtra

61 Mr. Sanjay Nenshi Nisar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01416/2018-2019/12187 sanjaynisar@rediffmail.com 9819122796 Maharashtra

62 Ms. Mita Pushpal Sanghavi  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00662/2018 -2019/12215 mita.sanghavi@yahoo.in 9892210391 Maharashtra

63 Mr. Udaykumar Bhaskar Bhat  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01425/2018 -2019/12234 udaybhat2805@gmail.com 9766625928 Maharashtra

64 Mr. Rajan Rawat  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00743/2018 -2019/12262 rajanrawat61@rediffmail.com 9967631861 Maharashtra

65 Ms. Megha Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01456/2018 -2019/12272 megs9june@yahoo.com 9922711112 Maharashtra

66 Mr. Nirav Kirit Pujara  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01450/2018 -2019/12285 npujara@deloitte.com 9820082397 Maharashtra

67 Ms.  Sudha Bhushan  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01519/2018-2019/12305 sudhag999@gmail.com 9769033172 Maharashtra

68 Mr. Bharatiraju Vegiraju  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00706/2018-2019/12325 vbraju1@yahoo.com 9004855666 Maharashtra

69 Mr. Baswaraj Nurandappa Mule  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00194/2018-2019/12331 mulebaswaraj@gmail.com 9860887909 Maharashtra

70 Mr. Harish Kant Kaushik  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01469/2018-2019/12340 harishkant2007@gmail.com 9819799455 Maharashtra

71 Mr. Ubaid Ahmed Abdul Qadir Patel  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00715/2018-2019/12352 bslpatel2003@yahoo.co.in 9082798266 Maharashtra

72 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Lalit  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00760/2018-2019/12370 jupiter.legal@yahoo.in 9833009366 Maharashtra

73 Mr. Neehal Mahamulal Pathan  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01561/2018-2019/12406 ca.neehal@gmail.com 9822043344 Maharashtra

74 Mr. Sanjay Shrivastava  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01528/2018-2019/12425 casanjayshrivastava@gmail.com 9850349155 Maharashtra

75 Mr. Balaji Shrirang Sagar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01555/2018-2019/12441 balajisagar381973@gmail.com 9561071705 Maharashtra

76  Mr. Sanjay Pichholia  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01613/2018-2019/12447 sanjay.pichholia@gmail.com 9920681816 Maharashtra

77 Mr. Indrajit Mukherjee  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01533/2018-2019/12450 indrajitmukherjee15@yahoo.com 7045312912 Maharashtra

78 Mr. Navin Virbhan Kriplani  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01516/2018-2019/12453 canavin.ibc@gmail.com 9421895711 Maharashtra

79 Mr. Suresh Chandra Jena  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01540/2019-2020/12473 suresh.jena58@gmail.com 9920205726 Maharashtra

80 Ms. Asha Manajit Ghoshal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01601/2019-2020/12482 asha.ghoshal@amgadvisory.in 9322834272 Maharashtra

81 Ms. Kiran Martin Golla  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00787/2019-2020/12483 ip.kirangolla9@gmail.com 9820756698 Maharashtra

82 Mr. Hajari Lal Saini  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01553/2019-2020/12494 cahlsaini@rediffmail.com 9987035237 Maharashtra

83 Mr. Arun Kumar Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01594/2019-2020/12496 akgupta.rp@gmail.com 8076150089 Maharashtra

84 Ms. Neeta Phatarphekar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01595/2019-2020/12497 neeta.phatarphekar@pwc.com 9820354215 Maharashtra

85 Mr. Kiran Manohar Rege  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01611/2019-2020/12501 kmrege@outlook.com 9820436049 Maharashtra

86 Mr. Vidyadhar Yashwant sagdeo  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01634/2019-2020/12505 irpsagdeo@gmail.com 9890448179 Maharashtra

87 Mr. Mukesh Verma  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01665/2019-2020/12522 ip.mukeshverma@gmail.com 9820789105 Maharashtra

88 Mr. Manoj Brijlal Raghani  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01593/2019-2020/12541 ipmanojraghani@gmail.com 9920074693 Maharashtra
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89 Mr. Ramachandran Venkatraman Iyer  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00790/2019-2020/12567 sujaramu1@gmail.com 8087744690 Maharashtra

90 Mr. Ajay Murarilal Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01674/2019-2020/12584 ajayagrawal86@yahoo.co.in 7875321430 Maharashtra

91 Mr. Shrikant Madanlal Zawar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00156/2017-18/10325 shrikantzawar1@yahoo.co.in 7021276488 Maharashtra

92 Mr. Navnitlal Bhatia  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00178/2017-18/10450 navnitlb@hotmail.com 9821076051 Maharashtra

93 Mr. Shashikant Shravan Dhamne  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00237/2017-18/10466 ssdhamne@yahoo.co.in 9822068651 Maharashtra

94 Mr. Suresh Saluja  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00057/2017-18/10497 salujasuresh@gmail.com 9372553000 Maharashtra

95 Mr. Shashant Sudhakar Yeola  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00310/2017-18/10574 shashantsyeola@gmail.com 9422254245 Maharashtra

96 Mr. Om Prakash Kanoongo  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00410/2017-18/10726 opkanoongo@gmail.com 9322295253 Maharashtra

97 Mr. Sandeep Jawaharlal Singhal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00519/2017-2018/10920 sandeepjsinghal@hotmail.com 9820060027 Maharashtra

98 Mr. Jitender Kothari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00540/2017-2018/10965 jitenderkothari@rediffmail.com 9969117020 Maharashtra

99 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Khandelwal  IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01140/2018-19/11867 rkkshashi@yahoo.co.in 7987900772 Maharashtra

100 Mr. Kshitiz Gupta  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00721/2018-2019/12140 kshitiz.ca@gmail.com 9929106990 Maharashtra

101 Mr. Kairav Anil Trivedi  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00728/2018-2019/12332 kairavtrivedi2002@yahoo.co.in 9987330793 Maharashtra

102 Mr. Pravin R Navandar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00008/2016-17/10027 pravin@prnco.in 9820950019 Maharashtra

103 Ms. Vandana Garg  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00025/2016-2017/10058 vandana.garg@pwc.com 8828009848 Maharashtra

104 Mr. Rahul Sudhakar kavathekar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00040/2017-2018/10101 kavathekarco@hotmail.com 9820538530 Maharashtra

105 Mr. Om Prakash Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00201/2017-18/10444 opa.consulting@gmail.com 9867607931 Maharashtra

106 Mr. Rajendrakumar Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00232/2017-18/10461 rijainip@gmail.com 9869081100 Maharashtra

107 Mr. Sanjeev Maheshwari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00279/2017-18/10523 sm@gmj.co.in 9821119043 Maharashtra

108 Mr. Haresh Babulal Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00378/2017-18/10635 haresh.mergersindia@gmail.com 9322234300 Maharashtra

109 Ms. Anagha Anasingaraju  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00247/2017-18/10732 rp.anagha@kanjcs.com 9881129990 Maharashtra

110 Mr. Anish Gupta  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00285/2017-18/10843 anish@csanishgupta.com 9821099720 Maharashtra

111 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00478/2017-18/10866 camkg59@gmail.com 9820446861 Maharashtra

112 Mr. Raman Devarajan  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00323/2017-2018/10928 devarajan.raman@gmail.com 9820931554 Maharashtra

113 Mr. Birendra Kumar Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00564/2017-2018/11040 bk@bhamaconsulting.com 9769379944 Maharashtra

114 Mr. Umang Subhashchandra Khandelwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00669/2017-2018/11142 umang.khandelwal@gmail.com 9823030102 Maharashtra

115 Mr. Jeetendra Rajpal Daryani  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00678/2017-2018/11146 nikhil564@yahoo.com 9619806868 Maharashtra

116 Mr. Prakash Nath Mishra  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000115/2017-2018/11219 Prakash@pmishra.in 9004662406 Maharashtra

117 Mr. Deepak Mohanlal Panpaliya  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00760/2017-2018/11319 dpanpaliya@gmail.com 7588084601 Maharashtra

118 Mr. Rajeev Bal Sawangikar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00783/2017-2018/11323 rajeev_sawangikar@yahoo.co.in 9823388773/9373216053 Maharashtra

119 Ms. Prajakta Madhav Shidhore  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00817/2017-2018/11402 prajaktashidhore@gmail.com 9820366899 Maharashtra

120 Mr. Surya Pratap Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01060/2017-2018/11753 spgupta10@hotmail.com 9821057427 Maharashtra

121 Mr. Uday Shreeram Sakrikar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01230/2018-2019/11927 ipudaysakrikar@gmail.com 7028023182 Maharashtra

122 Mr. Kashinath Ratnoba Palekar  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00613/2018-2019/11983 k.palekar1951@gmail.com 9892570062 Maharashtra

123 Mr. Prashant Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01368/2018-2019/12131 ipprashantjain@gmail.com 9322743902 Maharashtra

124 Mr. Vasudev Ganesh Nayak Udupi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00019/2016-17/10043 uvnayak2004@yahoo.co.in 9869637407 Maharashtra

125 Mr. Ram Ratan Kanoongo  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00070/2017-18/10156 rrkanoongo@gmail.com 9821031996 Maharashtra

126 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Mittal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00083/2017-18/10224 csrajeshmittal@gmail.com 9819194295 Maharashtra

127 Mr. Bharat Ramakant Upadhyay  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00120/2017-2018/10289 brupadhyay@hotmail.com 9833284483 Maharashtra

128 Mr. Anurag Kumar Sinha  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00427/2017-18/10750 aksinhaip3@gmail.com 9482561916 Maharashtra

129 Mr. Subodh Balkrishna Gokhale  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00317/2017-2018/10922 ipsubodhgokhale@gmail.com 9821126363 Maharashtra

130 Mr. Rajesh Jhunjhunwala  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00647/2017-2018/11102 jhunjhunwala.rajesh@gmail.com 9930561776 Maharashtra

131 Mr. Asish Narayan  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00444/2017-2018/11274 cs.asish@gmail.com 9920299049 Maharashtra

132 Mr. Mukesh Khathuria  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01216/2018-2019/11925 khathuria@hotmail.com 9769691105 Maharashtra

Page 3 of 4



Sl.No  Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number Email ID  Mobile State

INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA

NCLT - Mumbai

Panel of Insolvency Professionals recommended for appointment as IRP and Liquidator for Corporate Debtors located in the States of Goa and Maharashtrafor the period from 01/07/2019 to 31/12/2019

133 Mr. Anil Seetaram Vaidya  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00067/2017-18/10145 anilvaidya38@gmail.com 9850772497 Maharashtra

134 Mr. Jitendrakumar Rambaran Yadav  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00022/2017-2018/10169 jitendra.yadav0712@gmail.com 9699024004 Maharashtra

135 Mr. Ketan S.Dand  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00089/2017-2018/10233 ketan@sldco.in 9820666557 Maharashtra

136  Mr. Naren Sheth  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00133/2017-18/10275 mkindia58@gmail.com 9821133426 Maharashtra

137 Mr. Milind Kasodekar  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00116/2017-18/10285 milind.kasodekar@mrmcs.com 9822394380 Maharashtra

138 Mr. Shailen Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00408/2017-2018/10725 shailenshah@bsraffiliates.com 9892035223 Maharashtra

139 Mr. Mahesh Sureka  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00413/2017-2018/10736 mahesh@mrsureka.com 9867594067 Maharashtra

140 Mr. Fanendra Harakchand Munot  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00515/2017-2018/10916 fhmunot@gmail.com 9822791945 Maharashtra

141 Mr. Abhijit Guhathakurta  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000103/2017-2018/11158 aguhat@hotmail.com 7710030503 Maharashtra

142 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Tulsyan  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01144/2018-2019/11970 tulsyanrk@gmail.com 9969410171 Maharashtra

143 Mr. Ashish Vyas  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01520/2018 -2019/12267 ashishvyas2006@gmail.com 9930035377 Maharashtra

144 Mr. Jitendra Palande  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00028/2017-18/10188 jrpalande@gmail.com 9049678675 Maharashtra

145 Mr. Javadsha Kumarpal Vasa  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00296/2017-18/10540 jkvasaco@gmail.com 9820777577 Maharashtra

146 Ms. Sudha Pravin Navandar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00451/2017-2018/10794 sudha@prnco.in 9324351841 Maharashtra

147 Mr. Rakesh Rameshwarlal Rathi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00696/2017-2018/11211 rakeshrrathi@yahoo.com 9322234323 Maharashtra

148 Mr. Hirachand Nemichand Bafna  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01207/2018-2019/11922 hnb1502@rediffmail.com 9820428608 Maharashtra

149 Mr. Ravindra Chaturvedi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00792/2017-2018/11359 ravinchaturvedi@hotmail.com 9820007726 Maharashtra

150 Mr. Amit Chandrakant Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00821/2017-2018/11397 amitshah@bdo.in 9223455525 Maharashtra

151 Mr. Subrata Monindranath Maity  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00884/2017-2018/11481 subrata.m@hotmail.com 9821888984 Maharashtra

152 Mr. Laxman Digambar Pawar  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00015/2017-18/10104 cmapawar1@gmail.com 9921516368 Maharashtra

153 Mr. Devang Sampat  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00224/2017-18/10423 dpsampat@sampatassociates.in 9820925550 Maharashtra

154 Mr. Anuj Bajpai  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00311/2017-18/10575 anuj19603@yahoo.co.in 9920061236 Maharashtra

155 Mr. Shailesh Bhalchandran Desai  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00183/2017-18/10362 ip10362.desai@gmail.com 9821236897 Maharashtra

156 Mr. Vijaykumar V Iyer  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00261/2017-18/10490 viyer@deloitte.com 9821219493 Maharashtra

157 Mr. Amit Chandrashekhar Poddar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00449/2017-18/10792 amitpoddar.ca@gmail.com 7709018000 Maharashtra

158 Mr. Anshul Gupta  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00310/2017-2018/10899 contactanshulgupta@gmail.com 7738342001 Maharashtra

159 Mr. Santanu T Ray  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00360/2017-2018/11055 santanutray@aaainsolvency.com 9167086977 Maharashtra
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